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Adults
Sandwiches          £4.50
Served with garnish, coleslaw + crisps served in white or 
50/50 bread
Cheese, Cheese &  Onion, Cheese & Tomato, 
Cheese & Ham, Tuna Mayo, Ham

£3.75
£4.10
£4.50 
£4.80
£3.20
£2.75
£3.25
£1.00

£3.50

Hot Bread Buns
Bacon or Sausage 
Bacon & Sausage 
Bacon & Egg  
Bacon, Sausage & Egg  
Egg 
Sausage Muffin
Sausage & Egg Muffin
Extra Filling:Bacon, Sausage, Egg 
Or Hash Brown

Chip Butty 
Cheesy Chip Butty    £4.10

Toasted Sandwiches £6.50
Served with garnish & chips

Ham & Cheese, Tuna & Cheese Cheese, 
Cheese & Onion Cheese & Tomato 

£1.00
Cheese & Caramelised Onion
Extra Filling

Meals
Sasuage, Chips & Beans  £5.25
Chips & Beans    £3.50
Chicken Goujon In Pitta Bread  £4.95
served with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce

Falafel Bites In Pitta Bread  £4.95
Served with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce

Stuffed Crust Pizza   £11.00

Jacket Potato 
Served with butter, garnish and 1 filling 
Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Beans, Coleslaw £5.50
Extra Filling £1.00

£6.25
£6.65
£7.25

£7.15

£4.95 

£5.95 

£3.50
£2.00
£1.75
£0.15

£6.75 

£2.50
£3.10
£3.50
£0.60
£0.60
£1.00
£1.00

Burgers
Served with garnish

Burger & Chips
Cheese Burger & Chips
Bacon Cheese Burger & Chips
Chicken Burger in a Bun, 
Lettuce, Mayo & Chips

Until 12.30Breakfast Menu 

1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Egg,  
1 x Hash Brown, 1/2 Tomato, Beans  

Light Bites
ToastBeans, Spaghetti or Egg on 

Toasted Teacake
2 Slices Buttered Toast 
Jam

Salads 
Served with coleslaw 
Chicken Goujon, Tuna Mayo, 
Cheese, Ham

Extras 
Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Cheesy Chips
Salad Bowl
Homemade Coleslaw
Dips: Sweet Chilli or BBQ 
Cheese
Beans or Spaghetti
Butter Bread Bun £1.00

Last food orders before 5pm

JoanneH
Cross-Out



MENU
Kids
Lunch Box £5.50 
Choice of Sandwich on 50/50 bread (Ham, Cheese Slice, 
Tuna Mayo or Jam) includes juice, a piece of fruit,  
child crisps and a fairy bun

Children’s Meals  all £4.25 

£2.75

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 
Sausage & Chips                 Add Beans or Spaghetti +50p 
Hot Dog & Chips 
Cheese & Tomato Pasta, Chips & Garlic Slice 
Pizza & Chips
1/2 Jacket Potato with Cheese, Beans or Tuna Extra topping + 60p

Lighter Bites
Beans or Spaghetti on Toast 

Drinks
Coffee (Black or with Milk) £2.45
Cappuccino or Latte £2.75
Tea or Selection of Herbal Teas   £2.20
Hot Chocolate  Standard £2.75

Plus Squirty Cream & Marshmallows £3.25
Still Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant Small Cup £0.50 

Large Cup £0.90 
Jug £2.50

Milk  £1.30
Milkshakes (Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana) £2.20
Slush (Blue Raspberry, Strawberry, Tropical or Mix)  Small £1.70 

Large £2.70

A selection of cold drinks are available at the counter

CHILDREN’S BIRTHDAY PARTIES 
BOOK NOW! Ask at reception or call 01262 426 235 for details

Try one of our

HOMEMADE

CAKES




