Adults

Sandwiches

Chips & Beans

Stuffed Crust Pizza

Chicken Goujon In Pitta Bread

served with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce Falafel Bites In Pitta Bread

Served with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce

50/50 bread	write or
Cheese & Cheese & Onion, Cheese & T Cheese & Ham, Tuna Mayo, Ham	omato,
Hot Bread Buns	
Bacon or Sausage	£3.75
Bacon & Sausage	£4.10
Bacon & Egg	£4.50
Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£4.80
Egg	£3.20
Sausage Muffin	£2.75
Sausage & Egg Muffin	£3.25
Extra Filling:Bacon, Sausage, Egg	£1.00
Or Hash Brown	
Chip Butty	£3.50
Cheesy Chip Butty	£4.10
Toasted Sandwiches	£6.50
Served with garnish & chips	
Ham & Cheese, Tuna & Cheese Chees	e,
Cheese & Onion Cheese & Tomato	
Cheese & Caramelised Onion	
Extra Filling	£1.00
Meals	
Sasuage, Chips & Beans	£5.25
cacaage, ompo a boario	~00

Served with garnish, coleslaw + crisps served in white or

£4.50

£3.50

£4.95

£4.95

£11.00

John Bull's	
Cand	V
Kin	gdom

Burgers Served with garnish	
Burger & Chips	£6.25
Cheese Burger & Chips	£6.65
Bacon Cheese Burger & Chips	£7.25
Chicken Burger in a Bun, Lettuce, Mayo & Chips	£7.15
Breakfast Menu Until 12.30	
	£4.95
1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Egg, 1 x Hash Brown, 1/2 Tomato, Beans	
Light Bites	£5.95
Beans, Spaghetti or Egg on Toast	£3.50
Toasted Teacake	£2.00
2 Slices Buttered Toast	£1.75
Jam	£0.15
Salads Served with coleslaw Chicken Goujon, Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Ham	£6.75
, - :=	

Jacket Potato Served with butter, garnish and 1 filling

Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Beans, Coleslaw Extra Filling	£5.50 £1.00
Extras	
Bowl of Chips	£2.50
Bowl of Cheesy Chips	£3.10
Salad Bowl	£3.50
Homemade Coleslaw	£0.60
Dips: Sweet Chilli or BBQ	£0.60
Cheese	£1.00
Beans or Spaghetti	£1.00
Butter Bread Bun	£1.00

Last food orders before 5pm

Daily Specials Board

MENU Candy Kingdom

Lunch Box £5.50

Choice of Sandwich on 50/50 bread (Ham, Cheese Slice, Tuna Mayo or Jam) includes juice, a piece of fruit, child crisps and a fairy bun

Children's Meals all £4.25

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Sausage & Chips Add Beans or Spaghetti +50p

Hot Dog & Chips

Cheese & Tomato Pasta, Chips & Garlic Slice

Pizza & Chips

1/2 Jacket Potato with Cheese, Beans or Tuna Extra topping + 60p

Lighter Bites £2.75

Beans or Spaghetti on Toast

Drinks

Coffee (Black or with Milk)		£2.45
Cappuccino or Latte		£2.75
Tea or Selection of Herbal Teas		£2.20
Hot Chocolate Plus Squirty Cream & Ma	Standard rshmallows	£2.75 £3.25
Still Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant	Small Cup Large Cup Jug	£0.50 £0.90 £2.50
Milk		£1.30
Milkshakes (Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana)		£2.20
Slush (Blue Raspberry, Strawberry, Tropical or Mix) Small	£1.70 £2.70

A selection of cold drinks are available at the counter

CHILDREN'S BIRTHDAY PARTIES

BOOK NOW! Ask at reception or call 01262 426 235 for details

Try one of our HOMEMADE